DATE

05/11/2023

FACILITATOR

Karin Stutzman

SWCC Meeting
Day 2

TIME AGENDA ITEM PRESENTER

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

Soil and Water Conservation District Program

OREGON 635 Capitol St NE, Salem, OR 97301-2532
DEPARTMENT OF 503.986.4704 | Oregon.gov/ODA
AGRICULTURE

SWCC Meeting Agenda

LOCATION START TIME END TIME

Hybrid Meeting- Online meeting via Microsoft Teams
Or in Person - Wasco SWCD, 2325 River Road, STE 3, 8:30AM 12:30PM
The Dalles, OR 97058 (541) 296-6178 ext. 3

CONTACT EMAIL CONTACT PHONE
Karin.Stutzman@oda.oregon.gov 971-304-8312
LOG IN TEAMS MEETING

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 220 762 432 751

Passcode: UHWWau

Download Teams Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

+1503-446-4951,908528318# United States, Portland
Phone Conference ID: 908 528 318#

Find a local number Reset PIN

Learn More Meeting options

Welcome and Introductions Barbara Boyer
Thank you to Jan Lee - OACD Barbara Boyer
Approval of February 2023 Meeting Minutes Barbara Boyer

Josh Thompson - Asst Mgr

Welcome to Wasco SWCD Wasco SWCD

Karin Stutzman and

Ag Water Quality Program and Agency Updates ek Sl


mailto:Karin.Stutzman@oda.oregon.gov
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDQwNmU3ZWQtNjhhYS00NWMzLWFjOTgtOWFhNDUzY2RjMmUw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa3f6932-fa7c-47b4-a0ce-a598cad161cf%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228a59953c-c94f-42c8-87d5-655fbce512eb%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+15034464951,,908528318
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/6695bda5-c841-4ea8-9531-d54eb9fd5334?id=908528318
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/usp/pstnconferencing
https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=8a59953c-c94f-42c8-87d5-655fbce512eb&tenantId=aa3f6932-fa7c-47b4-a0ce-a598cad161cf&threadId=19_meeting_ZDQwNmU3ZWQtNjhhYS00NWMzLWFjOTgtOWFhNDUzY2RjMmUw@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US

9:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:30PM

Advisor Reports
e NRCS
OWEB
osu
OACD
NOWC
OCEAN
OWRD
ODF
DEQ

Break

DEQ TMDL Brief History of what is driving changes in
requirements

Review SWCC Strategic Plan 2023-2025
SWCC Member Reports

Review 5 Legal Requirements

Call for Upcoming Meeting Agenda Items
Newsletter Content

Update on Probationary Steps Policy/Criteria for Capacity Grants

Wrap up - Adjourn

Ron Alvarado/Jason Jeans
Courtney Shaff

Sam Angima

Jan Lee

Vanessa Green

Cynthia Warnock

Jake Johnstone (acting)
Nathan Agalzoff

Gene Foster

Gene Foster

Karin Stutzman
SWCC Members

Eric Nusbaum

Barbara Boyer

Karin Stutzman

Barbara Boyer



